

Misc Case: 12/2019

17-06-2019

Petitioner files hazira through ld lawyer.

O.P appears through a ld lawyer and by a petition, prays for time to file objection.

Copy is served. Perused the petition and the record.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

To 24-07-2019 for filing objection.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia