

Misc Case: 12/2019

16-11-2019

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

O.P files objection to the petition u/o 9 Rule 9 CPC filed by the petitioner. Copy is served. Let it be kept with the record.

To 07-01-2020 for hearing of the Misc. Case.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia