

Misc Case - 12/2019 (12 of 2019)

16-08-2022

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the petitioner. OP takes no step today. Petitioner filed a petition through Ld. Lawyer praying for time to file show cause on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered and the prayer is allowed.

To 12-09-2022 for filing show cause by the petitioner.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia