

Misc Case - 12/2019 (12 of 2019)

21-11-2022

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the petitioner. Petitioner filed hazira. OP takes no step today.

Petitioner filed show cause.

Perused the show cause and record. Cause shown by the petitioner is sufficient hereby accepted.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh step upon the OP.

To 19-01-2023 for taking step by the petitioner.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia