

Misc Case - 12/2019 (12 of 2019)

21-02-2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the OP i.d. exparte. Parties take no steps today.

Seen the resolution dated 18.02.2023 of the Local Bar.

So, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 05-04-2023 for appearance of the OP i.d. exparte.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia