

Misc Case - 12/2019 (12 of 2019)

05-04-2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the OP i.d. exparte.

Examination in chief in the form of Affidavit of PW Prasana Kumar Dey filed by the petitioner.

Let it be kept with the record.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar.

To 10-05-2023 for appearance of the OP i.d. exparte hearing.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia